
Non Siamo Come Voi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Finetti Fabiana (07/358) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geraci Lina (07/359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giardino Enrica (07/1838) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guidi Gabriele (07/390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raddi Claudio (07/394) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Finetti Fabiana 07/358 0 0 0,00

Geraci Lina 07/359 0 0 0,00

Giardino Enrica 07/1838 0 0 0,00

Guidi Gabriele 07/390 0 0 0,00

Lo Monaco Michael 07/1978 0 0 0,00

Raddi Claudio 07/394 0 0 0,00

Vivaldo Alessandro 07/1133 0 0 0,00

I Frecciati Della UAO

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Abaza  Andrey (07/1950) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aceto Alessio (07/1946) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbaro Rocco (07/1965) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giordano Michele (07/1945) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guarino Diego (07/1938) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morgan Luca (07/1941) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosso Francesco (07/1404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruffino Daniele (07/1939) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Abaza  Andrey 07/1950 0 0 0,00

Aceto Alessio 07/1946 0 0 0,00

Barbaro Rocco 07/1965 0 0 0,00

Giordano Michele 07/1945 0 0 0,00

Guarino Diego 07/1938 0 0 0,00

Morgan Luca 07/1941 0 0 0,00

Rosso Francesco 07/1404 0 0 0,00

Ruffino Daniele 07/1939 0 0 0,00

Rodartius

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bellantoni Luigi (07/805) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiaverina Ylenia (07/1963) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macchione Maria Giuseppina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Naretto Rosso Paolo (07/1966) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quadranti Luca (07/804) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiganescu Marcel Costica (07/806) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valle Stefano Luigi (07/1964) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellantoni Luigi 07/805 0 0 0,00

Chiaverina Ylenia 07/1963 0 0 0,00

Macchione Maria 07/1962 0 0 0,00

Naretto Rosso Paolo 07/1966 0 0 0,00

Quadranti Luca 07/804 0 0 0,00

Tiganescu Marcel Costica 07/806 0 0 0,00

Valle Stefano Luigi 07/1964 0 0 0,00

Tavolo 14

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lippi Daniel (07/1711) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponzetto Alberto (07/1712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rea Paolo (07/1732) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scardino Francesco Giuseppe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Artiglia Arianna 07/1979 0 0 0,00

Lippi Daniel 07/1711 0 0 0,00

Pagani  Alika 07/1980 0 0 0,00

Ponzetto Alberto 07/1712 0 0 0,00

Rea Paolo 07/1732 0 0 0,00

Scardino Francesco 07/1967 0 0 0,00


